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ROOM HIRE PRICE LIST

	
Rooms

	
Current cost/hr
	
Increased price/hr

	G1

	£20.00
	£21.00

	G2

	£20.00
	£21.00

	G3

	£10.00
	£11.00

	Auditorium

	£50.00
	£51.00

	Café’ area

	£20.00
	£21.00

	F1

	£20.00
	£21.00

	F2

	£20.00
	£21.00

	Kitchens
	
	£20.00
	£21.00
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